
      (818)756-9642                       balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org                @balboasportscomplex

FEE INCLUDES UNIFORM,
AWARD AND ADMINISTRATIVE

COSTS. 

VOLUNTEER COACHES
WELCOME IN ALL DIVISIONS!

Waivers
available for

those who
qualify, ask
for details.

2025 SPRING SPORTS LINEUP

BALBOA SPORTS CENTER
City Of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE -  $170

YOUTH VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE -  $170
YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE - $170

DIVISION                       YEAR BORN             

All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration. Some Divisions will play at
different parks or against different parks depending on enrollment. 

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance
maybe required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.

 Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. 
Good sportsmanship is everyone’s responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!

DIVISION                         YEAR BORN                             

Co-Ed Rookie
Co-Ed Pee Wee
Co-Ed Minor
Co-Ed Major

2018-2019
2016-2017
2014-2015
2012-2013

Girls Minor
Girls Major
Girls Junior

2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

Co-Ed Tiny Mite
Co-ed Rookie
Co-Ed Pee Wee

2020-2021
2018-2019
2016-2017

DIVISION                         YEAR BORN                     

REGISTRATION BEGINS FEBRUARY 3, 2025

Register in park office
or online at:

laparks.org/reccenter

PlayLA Youth and Adaptive Youth
Sports Program is made possible by

the LA28
Olympic and Paralympic Games.

YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE -  $170

Co-Ed T-Ball
Co-Ed Coach Pitch
Co-Ed Minor
Co-Ed Majors

DIVISION                         YEAR BORN
2018-2019
2016-2017
2014-2015
2012-2013

YOUTH SOFTBALL LEAGUE - $170
DIVISION                         YEAR BORN        
Girls Minor
Girls Major
Girls Junior

2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

YOUTH GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE -  $170

Girls Pee-Wee
Girls Minor
Girls Major
Girls Juniors

DIVISION                         YEAR BORN                             
2016-2017
2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011


