## City Of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks BALBOA SPORTS CENTER

17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316



**C** (818)756-9642

**REGISTRATION BEGINS FEBRUARY 3, 2025** 

# 2025 SPRING SPORTS LINEUP

## YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE - \$170

DIVISION	YEAR BORN	TOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE - \$1/0	
Co-Ed Rookie	2018-2019	DIVISION	YEAR BORN
Co-Ed Pee Wee	2016-2017	Co-Ed T-Ball	2018-2019
Co-Ed Minor	2014-2015	Co-Ed Coach Pitch	2016-2017
Co-Ed Major	2012-2013	Co-Ed Minor	2014-2015
		Co-Ed Majors	2012-2013

### YOUTH GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE - \$170 Co-Ed Majors

<b>DIVISION</b>	YEAR BORN
Girls Pee-Wee	2016-2017
Girls Minor	2014-2015
Girls Major	2012-2013
Girls Juniors	2009-2011

#### YOUTH VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE - \$170

DIVISION Girls Minor Girls Major Girls Junior YEAR BORN 2014-2015

2012-2013 2009-2011

#### YOUTH SOFTBALL LEAGUE - \$170

<b>DIVISION</b>	YEAR BORN
Girls Minor	2014-2015
Girls Major	2012-2013
Girls Junior	2009-2011

#### **YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE - \$170**

<b>DIVISION</b>
Co-Ed Tiny Mite
Co-ed Rookie
Co-Ed Pee Wee

YEAR BORN 2020-2021 2018-2019 2016-2017







Register in park office or online at: laparks.org/reccenter

PlayLA Youth and Adaptive Youth Sports Program is made possible by the LA28 Olympic and Paralympic Games. FEE INCLUDES UNIFORM, AWARD AND ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS.

VOLUNTEER COACHES WELCOME IN ALL DIVISIONS! WAIVERS AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY, ASK FOR DETAILS.



All programming is subject to change or cancellation based upon registration. Some Divisions will play at different parks or against different parks depending on enrollment.

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs. In some cases a person of assistance maybe required. Reasonable accommodations will be made with advance notice.

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports.

Good sportsmanship is everyone's responsibility. IT STARTS WITH YOU!